
 

ACN: 168 143 324 
Level 21, 459 Collins Street, Melbourne VIC 3000  

Telephone: (03) 8630 3321 

 

 

 

 

5 January 2014 

 

 

 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

 

RESULTS OF 2023 ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING 

 

Ionic Industries Limited advises that an annual general meeting of shareholders was held on this day 
and resolutions passed and proxies received in respect of each resolution are as set out in the below 
summary.  
 

 

Yours faithfully 

IONIC INDUSTRIES LIMITED 

 

 

 

Justin Mouchacca 

Company Secretary 
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IONIC INDUSTRIES LIMITED 
2023 Annual General Meeting – 5 January 2024 

 

The following information is provided in on the resolutions as set out in the Notice of Annual General Meeting: 

Resolution Details  

Show of 

Hands 

or Poll 

 
Instructions given to validly appointed proxies (as at 

proxy close) 
 

Number of votes cast on the poll (where 

applicable) 

 
Res. 

Results 

Resolution 
Resolution 

Type 
 S or P  For Against 

Proxy’s 

Discretion 
Abstain  For Against Abstain*  

Carried/ 

Not 

Carried 

1. 

Re-election of Mr Peter 

Armitage as a Director of the 

Company 

Ordinary  P  
309,110,847 

96.40% 

10,000,000 

3.12% 

1,541,567 

0.48% 
650,227  

313,052,414 

96.90% 

10,000,000 

3.10% 
650,227  Carried 

 

*Votes cast by a person who abstains on an item are not counted in calculating the required majority on a poll. 

 


