

5 January 2014
Dear Sir/Madam,
RESULTS OF 2023 ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING
Ionic Industries Limited advises that an annual general meeting of shareholders was held on this day and resolutions passed and proxies received in respect of each resolution are as set out in the below summary.
Yours faithfully IONIC INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Justin Mouchacca Company Secretary

ACN: 168 143 324 Level 21, 459 Collins Street, Melbourne VIC 3000 Telephone: (03) 8630 3321



## IONIC INDUSTRIES LIMITED 2023 Annual General Meeting – 5 January 2024

The following information is provided in on the resolutions as set out in the Notice of Annual General Meeting:

Show of Hands or Poll

S or P

Ρ

Resolution Details				
	Resolution	Resolution Type		
1.	Re-election of Mr Peter Armitage as a Director of the Company	Ordinary		

Instructions given to validly appointed proxies (as at proxy close)			
For	Against	Proxy's Discretion	Abstain
309,110,847 96.40%	10,000,000 3.12%	1,541,567 0.48%	650,227

Number of votes cast on the poll (where applicable)				
For	Against	Abstain*		
313,052,414 96.90%	10,000,000 3.10%	650,227		

	Res. Results
	Carried/
	Carried
	Carried

<sup>\*</sup>Votes cast by a person who abstains on an item are not counted in calculating the required majority on a poll.